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Song Title Artist Video Link
Big 10 inch Record Bull Moose

Jackson
https://songwhip.com/bull-moose-jackson/my-big-teni
nch

Big 10 inch Record Aerosmith https://songwhip.com/aerosmith/big-ten-inch-record

Honey Hush Big Joe Turner https://songwhip.com/big-joe-turner/honeyhush

Honey Hush Foghat https://songwhip.com/foghat/honey-hush

Pink Champagne Joe Liggins https://songwhip.com/joe-liggins/pinkchampagne

Pink Champagne Powder Blues https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9QuZGe2Y6Ow

Rollin’ n Tumblin’ Muddy Waters https://songwhip.com/muddy-waters/rollinandtumblin
pt1

Rollin’ n Tumblin’ Elmore James https://songwhip.com/elmore-james/rollin-and-tumbli
n1960

One Scotch, One
Bourbon, One Beer

Amos Milburn https://songwhip.com/amos-milburn/onescotchonebo
urbononebeer

One Scotch, One
Bourbon, One Beer

John Lee Hooker https://songwhip.com/john-lee-hooker/onebourbonon
escotchonebeer

Statesboro Blues Blind Willie
McTell

https://songwhip.com/blind-willie-mctell/statesborobl
ues

Statesboro Blues Allman Brothers https://songwhip.com/the-allman-brothers-band/state
sboro-blues-live-at-fillmore-east-march-13-1971

Baby Please Don’t Go Muddy Waters https://songwhip.com/muddy-waters/babypleasedont
go
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Baby Please Don’t Go Sam Hopkins https://songwhip.com/lightnin-hopkins/babypleasedo
ntgo

To Love Somebody Bee Gees https://songwhip.com/bee-gees/to-love-somebody

To Love Somebody Eric Burdon https://songwhip.com/eric-burdon-and-the-animals/to
-love-somebody

I’m  Shakin’ Little Willie John https://songwhip.com/little-willie-john/imshakin

I’m  Shakin’ Sam Myers and
Anson
Funderburgh

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XgAXUwgiYVA

Sugar Sweet Muddy Waters https://songwhip.com/muddy-waters/sugarsweet

Sugar Sweet Freddie King https://songwhip.com/freddie-king/sugarsweet
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